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TRADE COMPARISON 
Czech Republic: 

Trade Comparison 

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 

Product 

label 

Czech 

Republic's 

Imports 

from 

Pakistan in 

2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Imports 

from India 

in 2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Imports 

from 

Bangladesh 

in 2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Imports 

from China 

in 2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Imports 

from Sri 

Lanka in 

2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Import from 

Rest of the 

World in 

2011 

Czech 

Republic's 

Total Import 

from World  

in 2011 

TOTAL 
All 

products 
60.4 410.9 50.4 11,518.4 15.3 139,467.7 151,523.2 

61 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

knit or 

crochet 

7.4 7.0 27.4 189.1 1.8 725.3 958.1 

'62 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

not knit or 

crochet 

16.7 10.5 14.3 198.1 3.4 849.8 1,092.9 

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Czech Republic’s Imports from Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, China, 

Sri Lanka & Rest of the World in 2011 

 

           Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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Czech Republic’s Imports (Product Code 61) from Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, China, 

Sri Lanka & Rest of the World in 2011 

 

  Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

Czech Republic’s Imports (Product Code 62) from Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, China, 

Sri Lanka & Rest of the World in 2011 

 

 Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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Detail Tables on Bilateral Trade: 

 

Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and Pakistan  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

Code 
Product label 

Czech Republic's imports 

from Pakistan 
Pakistan's exports to world 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value in 

2009 

Value 

in 2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

TOTAL 
All products              

56.5  

          

81.7  

            

60.4  
  

      

17,554.7  

       

21,413.1  
    

       

104,849.5  

       

125,690.7  

       

151,523.2  

'61 

Articles of apparel, 

accessories, knit or 

crochet 

               

7.3  

            

9.6  

              

7.4  
  

        

1,680.8  

         

1,982.4  
    

              

731.5  

              

763.1  

              

958.1  

'62 

Articles of apparel, 

accessories, not 

knit or crochet 

             

10.4  

          

25.2  

            

16.7  
  

        

1,206.5  

         

1,461.6  
    

              

961.8  

              

979.1  

           

1,092.9  

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Import Trend of Czech Republic from Pakistan 

 

 

 

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and India  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 

Product 

label 

Czech Republic's imports 

from India 
India's exports to world 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value 

in 2009 

Value 

in 2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

TOTAL All products 
         

456.7  

        

574.6  

         

410.9  
  

     

176,765.0  

      

220,408.5  
    

     

104,849.5  

      

125,690.7  

      

151,523.2  

'61 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

knit or 

crochet 

           

32.5  

          

37.6  

             

7.0  
  

         

5,187.3  

          

4,566.0  
    

            

731.5  

             

763.1  

             

958.1  

'62 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

not knit or 

crochet 

           

28.0  

          

36.4  

           

10.5  
  

         

6,124.7  

          

6,038.0  
    

            

961.8  

             

979.1  

          

1,092.9  

 Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Import Trend of Czech Republic from India 

 
 

 

  Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and Bangladesh  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 

Product 

label 

Czech Republic's imports 

from Bangladesh 
Bangladesh's exports to world 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value 

in 2009 

Value 

in 2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

TOTAL All products 107.2 117.3 50.4 
 

17,178 20,204 
  

104,849.5 125,690.7 151,523.2 

'61 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

knit or 

crochet 

65.5 75.5 27.4 
 

7,796 9,242 
  

731.5 763.1 958.1 

'62 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

not knit or 

crochet 

30.1 29.6 14.3 
 

6,401 7,317 
  

961.8 979.1 1,092.9 

Data based on the partner reported data (Mirror data) are shown in orange 

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Import Trend of Czech Republic from Bangladesh 

 

 

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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'61
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Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and China  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 

Product 

label 

Czech Republic's imports 

from China 
China's exports to world 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value 

in 2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

TOTAL 
All products        

10,546.0  

       

15,332.1  

     

11,518.4  
  

       

1,201,646.8  

      

1,577,763.8  
    

     

104,849.5  

       

125,690.7  

     

151,523.2  

'61 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

knit or 

crochet 

            

258.8  

            

278.3  

          

189.1  
  

            

53,763.0  

           

66,710.9  
    

            

731.5  

              

763.1  

            

958.1  

'62 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

not knit or 

crochet 

            

331.7  

            

358.2  

          

198.1  
  

            

46,716.3  

           

54,361.5  
    

            

961.8  

              

979.1  

         

1,092.9  

Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Import Trend of Czech Republic from China 

 

 

         Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and Sri Lanka  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

Code 

Product 

Label 

Czech Republic's imports 

from Sri Lanka 
Sri Lanka's exports to world 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value 

in 2009 

Value 

in 2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value 

in 2009 

Value 

in 2010 

Value 

in 2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

TOTAL All products 
            

34.7  

           

39.8  

          

15.3  
  

       

7,121.5  

        

8,304.1  
    

      

104,849.5  

      

125,690.7  

     

151,523.2  

'61 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

knit or 

crochet 

            

17.3  

           

18.5  

            

1.8  
  

       

1,581.2  

        

1,700.2  
    

             

731.5  

             

763.1  

            

958.1  

'62 

Articles of 

apparel, 

accessories, 

not knit or 

crochet 

              

8.8  

           

11.0  

            

3.4  
  

       

1,538.1  

        

1,612.1  
    

             

961.8  

             

979.1  

         

1,092.9  

 Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 

 

Import Trend of Czech Republic from Sri Lanka 
 

 

          Source: International Trade Center (ITC), Switzerland. 
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(HS Code from Ch. 61 mentioned in EU Concession to Pakistan) 

Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and Pakistan  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 
Product label 

Czech Republic's imports from 

Pakistan 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

'61012090 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' ANORAKS, INCL. SKI 

JACKETS, WINDCHEATERS, WIND-

JACKETS AND SIMILAR ARTICLES OF 

COTTON, KNITTED OR CROCHETED 

(EXCL. SUITS, ENSEMBLES, JACKETS, 

BLAZERS, BIB AND BRACE OVERALLS 

AND TROUSERS) 

               

-    

          

0.003  

          

0.002  
  

          

3.795  

          

3.009  

          

4.744  

'61033200 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' JACKETS AND 

BLAZERS OF COTTON, KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED (EXCL. WIND-JACKETS 

AND SIMILAR ARTICLES) 

               

-    

               

-    

               

-    
  

          

0.872  

          

0.409  

          

0.385  

'61034200 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' TROUSERS, BIB AND 

BRACE OVERALLS, BREECHES AND 

SHORTS OF COTTON, KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED (EXCL. SWIMWEAR AND 

UNDERPANTS) 

          

0.016  

          

0.052  

          

0.220  
  

          

4.732  

          

4.756  

          

9.282  

'61072100 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' NIGHTSHIRTS AND 

PYJAMAS OF COTTON, KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED (EXCL. VESTS AND 

SINGLETS) 

               

-    

               

-    

               

-    
  

          

3.917  

          

4.634  

          

6.026  

'61083100 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' NIGHTDRESSES 

AND PYJAMAS OF COTTON, KNITTED 

OR CROCHETED (EXCL. T-SHIRTS, 

VESTS AND NÉGLIGÉS) 

               

-    

          

0.002  

          

0.002  
  

          

9.739  

        

11.433  

        

12.639  

'61099020 

T-SHIRTS, SINGLETS AND OTHER 

VESTS OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL 

HAIR OR MAN-MADE FIBRES, KNITTED 

OR CROCHETED 

          

0.225  

          

0.104  

          

0.045  
  

        

24.305  

        

29.000  

        

40.681  

'61112090 

BABIES'' GARMENTS AND CLOTHING 

ACCESSORIES, OF COTTON, KNITTED 

OR CROCHETED (EXCL. GLOVES, 

MITTENS, MITTS AND HATS) 

          

0.012  

               

-    

          

0.002  
  

        

17.633  

        

16.324  

        

20.368  

'61121200 
TRACK-SUITS OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES, 

KNITTED OR CROCHETED 

               

-    

          

0.011  

          

0.005  
  

          

2.456  

          

1.929  

          

3.585  

'61159500 

FULL-LENGTH OR KNEE-LENGTH 

STOCKINGS, SOCKS AND OTHER 

HOSIERY, INCL. FOOTWEAR WITHOUT 

APPLIED SOLES, OF COTTON, KNITTED 

OR CROCHETED (EXCL. GRADUATED 

COMPRESSION HOSIERY, PANTYHOSE 

AND TIGHTS, WOMEN''S FULL-LENGTH 

OR KNEE-LENGTH STOCKING 

          

0.010  

               

-    

          

0.015  
  

        

28.001  

        

30.274  

        

38.171  
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Czech Republic's Imports from Pakistan 

 

 

Czech Republic's Imports from World 
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(HS Code from Ch. 62 mentioned in EU Concession to Pakistan) 

Bilateral trade between Czech Republic and Pakistan  

Unit : US Dollar Million 

Product 

code 
Product label 

Czech Republic's imports from 

Pakistan 

Czech Republic's imports from 

world 

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 
  

Value in 

2009 

Value in 

2010 

Value in 

2011 

'62019300 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' ANORAKS, 

WINDCHEATERS, WIND JACKETS AND 

SIMILAR ARTICLES, OF MAN-MADE 

FIBRES (NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED 

AND EXCL. SUITS, ENSEMBLES, 

JACKETS, BLAZERS, TROUSERS AND 

TOPS OF SKI SUITS) 

          

0.369  

          

0.254  

          

0.244  
  

        

35.244  

        

44.296  

        

50.797  

'62034319 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' TROUSERS AND 

BREECHES OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES 

(EXCL. KNITTED OR CROCHETED, 

INDUSTRIAL AND OCCUPATIONAL, BIB 

AND BRACE OVERALLS AND 

UNDERPANTS) 

          

0.239  

          

0.156  

          

0.080  
  

        

11.967  

        

14.734  

        

15.612  

'62042280 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' ENSEMBLES, OF 

COTTON (NOT KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED AND EXCL. INDUSTRIAL 

AND OCCUPATIONAL CLOTHING, 

TRACKSUITS, SKI ENSEMBLES AND 

SWIMWEAR) 

               

-    

               

-    

          

0.014  
  

          

0.398  

          

0.421  

          

0.443  

'62046231 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' COTTON DENIM 

TROUSERS AND BREECHES (EXCL. 

INDUSTRIAL AND OCCUPATIONAL, BIB 

AND BRACE OVERALLS AND PANTIES) 

          

0.066  

          

0.602  

          

1.151  
  

        

70.581  

        

76.620  

        

78.864  

'62046290 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' COTTON SHORTS 

(EXCL. KNITTED OR CROCHETED, 

PANTIES AND SWIMWEAR) 

               

-    

          

0.016  

          

0.042  
  

          

5.667  

          

4.546  

          

5.975  

'62079100 

MEN''S OR BOYS'' SINGLETS AND 

OTHER VESTS, BATHROBES, DRESSING 

GOWNS AND SIMILAR ARTICLES OF 

COTTON (EXCL. KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED, UNDERPANTS, 

NIGHTSHIRTS AND PYJAMAS) 

          

0.007  

          

0.029  

          

0.011  
  

          

1.100  

          

0.745  

          

0.790  

'62089100 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' SINGLETS AND 

OTHER VESTS, BRIEFS, PANTIES, 

NÉGLIGÉS, BATHROBES, DRESSING 

GOWNS, HOUSECOATS AND SIMILAR 

ARTICLES OF COTTON (EXCL. KNITTED 

OR CROCHETED, SLIPS, PETTICOATS, 

NIGHTDRESSES AND PYJAMAS, 

BRASSIERES, GIRDLES, 

          

0.008  

               

-    

               

-    
  

          

2.407  

          

1.828  

          

1.537  

'62114290 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' GARMENTS, OF 

COTTON, N.E.S. (NOT KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED) 

          

0.013  

          

0.019  

          

0.042  
  

          

1.894  

          

2.648  

          

2.884  

'62114310 

WOMEN''S OR GIRLS'' APRONS, 

OVERALLS, SMOCK-OVERALLS AND 

OTHER INDUSTRIAL AND 

OCCUPATIONAL CLOTHING, OF MAN-

MADE FIBRES (EXCL. KNITTED OR 

CROCHETED) 

               

-    

               

-    

          

0.125  
  

          

1.636  

          

0.987  

          

1.238  
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Czech Republic's Imports from Pakistan 

 

 

Czech Republic's Imports from World 

 

_____________________ 

Reference: 

1. http://www.trademap.org 
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